
TREAT, CUT, STYLE

STYLE CUT 

THE DRY CUT

EXTENSIVE STYLE CUT 

60 min service. Includes wash & blowdry/style

90 min service, suitable for anybody after a style change, dense/thick hair + new clients 

Creative
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

165.00

165.00

AFRO/TEXTURED  hair types, this does not include a wash or style 

AFRO/TEXTURED  hair types, inclusive of a wash, treatment + diffuse/blowout  

Technical
Director

Emerging
Stylist

Technical
Director

Technical
Director

Emerging
Stylist

Technical
Director

Emerging
Stylist

Service Menu

125.00

180.00

200.00

200.00

115.00

130.00

100.00

145.00

140.00

 115.00 100.00

-

Senior
Stylist

Master
Stylist

Creative
Director

Creative
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Creative
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

150.00

125.00180.00

120.00

125.00180.00



Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

200.00 180.00 170.00 170.00

200.00 180.00 - -

200.00 180.00 - -

130.00 110.00 100.00 90.00

115.00 85.00 75.00 58.00

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

AFRO BLOW-OUT

BLOWDRY 

Styling
45 min service. Inclusive of wash + blow-dry/hot tool finish. (not suitable for hair-up) 

75 min service. Inclusive of wash + blow-out. NOT a silk press 

HAIR UP 60 min service. Please follow pre arrival instructions 

AFRO UPSTYLE 90 min service. Inclusive of a wash and blow-out. No Detangling 

AFRO TWIST OUT 60 min service. Inclusive of a wash, No Detangling 

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

120.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

100.00



Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Colour Bar

160.00

145.00

200.00

210.00

130.00

160.00

175.00

115.00 100.0
0

115.00

160.00

120.00

90.00

95.00

105.00

120.00

TINT REGROWTH 

GLOBAL COLOUR

30 min service. Permanent/Semi Permanent regrowth. Not suitable for scalp bleach 

45 min service. Permanent/Semi Permanent all over colour.  

PARTIAL FOIL / BALAYAGE

1/2 HEAD FOIL / BALAYAGE 

3/4 HEAD FOIL / BALAYAGE 

230.00 195.00 175.00 150.00

FULL HEAD FOIL / BALAYAGE

300.00 240.00 210.00 190.00

130.00

180.00

145.00

190.00

210.00

270.00



Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

Creative
Director

Technical
Director

Master
Stylist

Senior
Stylist

Emerging
Stylist

BONDPRO UPGRADE  

LIQUID HAIR TREATMENT 

PRESCRIBED HAIR MASK  

SCALP SPECIALIST TREATMENT 

INFUSED STEAM TREATMENT

INSTANT LEAVE IN TREATMENTS 

65.00

45.00

 25.00

65.00

 65.00

30.00

Treatment Bar

220.00

400.00

175.00

300.00 -

150.00 -

-

Bleach Bar
SCALP BLEACH RETOUCH

FULL HEAD BLEACH

(collagen for the hair)

TONING OPTIONS FROM $55.00

blur the regrowth line and add tone and luminosity back into your hair in 
between foil/freehand services 

Creative Toning

CREATIVE TONING $100.00

200.00

350.00



Additional Services

Dear Clients, 

We require a deposit to be paid upon booking of each appointment. The
percantage of the deposit depends on the service you  are having done. This
amount will come off your total bill on the day of your appointment. Bookings
can be made via your  Fresha Client App, over the phone or via our online
booking system. All deposit payments are sent to you to complete when
booking an appointment. Online bookings will require a deposit to be paid
on checkout. 

Our salons are busy. We appreciate that sometimes things happen, however
we do require no less than 48 hours notice prior to a cancellation or
reschedule, otherwise your deposit will not be refunded. We also ask that if
you need to make adjustments to the services that you’re having done, that
this is also done via your Fresha Client App or over the phone no later than
48 hours. 

In the event that we are able to fill your spot for a late cancellation, we are
happy to apply your deposit as a credit for a future booking. This does not
apply to NO SHOWS. 

If for whatever reason you book an appointmnet and do not show to it, 100%
of the total booking will be deducted.  

It will be at our discretion that if you are late to your appointment, we may
need to alter and/or shorten your appointment. You will still be required to
pay for the full service cost, so that our stylists are not missing out.  

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT 

COLOUR CORRECTION 

BASIN BALAYAGE

TIP OUT/LOW LIGHT/ BRIGHTNER

CLEANSE

GLAZE 

From 370.00

P.O.A.

80.00

60.00

150.00

From $55.00


