

Service Menu

STYLE CUT 60 min service. Includes wash & blowdry/style

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
180.00	150.00	130.00	115.00	100.00

EXTENSIVE STYLE CUT 90 min service, suitable for anybody after a style change, dense/thick hair + new clients

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
200.00	180.00	165.00	140.00	125.00

THE DRY CUT AFRO/TEXTURED hair types, this does not include a wash or style

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
125.00	120.00	115.00	100.00	L - 1

TREAT, CUT, STYLE AFRO/TEXTURED hair types, inclusive of a wash, treatment + diffuse/blowout

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
200.00	180.00	165.00	145.00	125.00

Styling

BLOWDRY 45 min service. Inclusive of wash + blow-dry/hot tool finish. (not suitable for hair-up)

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
115.00	100.00	85.00	75.00	58.00

75 min service. Inclusive of wash + blow-out. NOT a silk press

AFRO BLOW-OUT

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
130.00	120.00	110.00	100.00	90.00

HAIR UP

60 min service. Please follow pre arrival instructions

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
200.00	190.00	180.00		-

AFRO UPSTYLE 90 min service. Inclusive of a wash and blow-out. No Detangling

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
200.00	190.00	180.00	-	- -

AFRO TWIST OUT 60 min service. Inclusive of a wash, No Detangling

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
200.00	190.00	180.00	170.00	170.00

Colour Bar

TIN		-0	AF	/
		3 64		/TH
		_ 🔾	7 7/ 1	

30 min service. Permanent/Semi Permanent regrowth. Not suitable for scalp bleach

Creative Director	Technical Director	Master Stylist	Senior Stylist	Emerging Stylist
145.00	130.00	115.00	100.0	90.00
			0	

GLOBAL COLOUR 45 min service. Permanent/Semi Permanent all over colour.

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
200.00	180.00	160.00	120.00	105.00

PARTIAL FOIL / BALAYAGE

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
160.00	145.00	130.00	115.00	95.00

1/2 HEAD FOIL / BALAYAGE

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
210.00	190.00	175.00	160.00	120.00

3/4 HEAD FOIL / BALAYAGE

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
230.00	210.00	195.00	175.00	150.00

FULL HEAD FOIL / BALAYAGE

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
300.00	270.00	240.00	210.00	190.00

Creative Toning

blur the regrowth line and add tone and luminosity back into your hair in between foil/freehand services

CREATIVE TONING \$100.00
TONING OPTIONS FROM \$55.00

Bleach Bar

SCALP BLEACH RETOUCH

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
220.00	200.00	175.00	150.00	

FULL HEAD BLEACH

Creative	Technical	Master	Senior	Emerging
Director	Director	Stylist	Stylist	Stylist
400.00	350.00	300.00	- Topote - will be a second	- **

Treatment Bar

BONDPRO UPGRADE	65.00
LIQUID HAIR TREATMENT (collagen for the hair)	45.00
PRESCRIBED HAIR MASK	25.00
SCALP SPECIALIST TREATMENT	65.00
INFUSED STEAM TREATMENT	65.00
INSTANT LEAVE IN TREATMENTS	30.00

Additional Services

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

COLOUR CORRECTION

BASIN BALAYAGE

TIP OUT/LOW LIGHT/ BRIGHTNER

60.00

CLEANSE

GLAZE

From \$55.00

Dear Clients,

We require a deposit to be paid upon booking of each appointment. The percantage of the deposit depends on the service you are having done. This amount will come off your total bill on the day of your appointment. Bookings can be made via your Fresha Client App, over the phone or via our online booking system. All deposit payments are sent to you to complete when booking an appointment. Online bookings will require a deposit to be paid on checkout.

Our salons are busy. We appreciate that sometimes things happen, however we do require no less than 48 hours notice prior to a cancellation or reschedule, otherwise your deposit will not be refunded. We also ask that if you need to make adjustments to the services that you're having done, that this is also done via your Fresha Client App or over the phone no later than 48 hours.

In the event that we are able to fill your spot for a late cancellation, we are happy to apply your deposit as a credit for a future booking. This does not apply to NO SHOWS.

If for whatever reason you book an appointmnet and do not show to it, 100% of the total booking will be deducted.

It will be at our discretion that if you are late to your appointment, we may need to alter and/or shorten your appointment. You will still be required to pay for the full service cost, so that our stylists are not missing out.